
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

PIC  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Nr. 

774 
688 
982 

73 
657 
613 
863 
615 
470 

84 
31 

369 
372 
899 
808 

Namn 

Fabian Nilsson 
Felix Takkunen 
Marco Kristensson 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Emil Björk 
Alexander Sikora 
Max Ripa 
Anton Jersler 
Emilia Rotsten 
Albin Brodin 
Dennis Fredman 
Ludvig Andersen 
Theo Wahlgren 
Mathias Magnusson 
Bastian Svensson 

Klass 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

MX  85G 

Bästa Tid 

1:54.042 
1:57.692 
1:57.750 
1:57.898 
2:00.876 
2:04.559 
2:06.110 
2:06.476 
2:07.134 
2:07.844 
2:08.221 
2:09.398 
2:09.893 
2:32.348 

diff 

3.650 
3.708 
3.856 
6.834 

10.517 
12.068 
12.434 
13.092 
13.802 
14.179 
15.356 
15.851 
38.306 

Bästa hastighet 

47,982 
46,494 
46,471 
46,413 
45,270 
43,931 
43,391 
43,265 
43,041 
42,802 
42,676 
42,288 
42,127 
35,918 

- 

På Varv 

4 
10 

7 
5 
9 
4 
8 
9 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
2 
0 

Klubb 

Skivarps MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Landskrona MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
MCK Hallandia 
MK Tranan 
Tomelilla MK 
Skivarps MK 
Veinge MCK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Team/Sponsor 

JE68 Racing Team 
Motostar Racing 
JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2019-05-25 08:52:34 

Skivarps MK 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra delt. 2 Skivarp MK 
MX85G 

Fri Träning 

Träning Startade  8:24:03 

Skivarpsbanan  1,520 Km 

2019-05-25 08:25 


